
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 9am-12pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks BDO Meet & Greet
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks Techworld Language Solutions
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 10am-12pm Elliott Hall EMBA, Room 224 Donuts with DENSO
Thursday, February 2, 2017 9am-12pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks PwC Meet & Greet
Thursday, February 2, 2017 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks KPMG Meet & Greet
Thursday, February 2, 2017 5pm-6pm OC, Banquet Room A HR Info Session with FCA
Monday, February 6, 2017 9am-12pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks Auto-Owners Meet & Greet
Monday, February 6, 2017 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks EY Meet & Greet
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 9am-12pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks Faurecia Meet & Greet
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks Techworld Language Solutions

Thursday, February 9, 2017 9am-12pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks Quicken Loans Meet & Greet
Thursday, February 9, 2017 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks Grant Thornton Meet & Greet
Friday, February 10, 2017 10am-1pm OC, Gold Rooms Speed Networking
Tuesday, February 14, 2017 11am-1pm OC, Banquet Rooms Internship Mixer
Tuesday, February 14, 2017 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks Clayton McKervey Meet & Greet

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 2pm-5pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks DTE Meet & Greet

Thursday, February 16, 2017 9am-12pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks Lowe’s Meet & Greet

Thursday, February 16, 2017 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks BCBSM Meet & Greet

Thursday, February 16, 2017 5pm-7pm Elliott Hall, Stinson Center BCBSM Underwriting Event

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 9am-12pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks Sedgwick Meet & Greet

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 9am-12pm Elliott Hall, Computer Lab Techworld Language Solutions

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 3pm-5pm Elliott Hall, Starbucks Shift Digital Meet & Greet
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